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Snack Menu - Pool Bar
Sandwiches & Burgers

Heritance club
Roasted chicken, crispy bacon, fried egg, cheese, tomato, onion & lettuce

Heritance beef burger
Homemade beef burger with onion confit & blue cheese

Steak baguette
Grilled beef minute steak on French bread with tomato, onion & pickle gherkin

Heritance chicken burger
Homemade chicken burger with fried egg

Create your own sandwich
White or brown bread (grilled, toasted or plain with roasted beef, pork ham,
bacon, chicken, tuna , egg, cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce)

Heritance veggie burger
Oriental style fried vegetable pattie

Half & half
Half portion of Club sandwich A soup of the day

Corn fried chicken
Served with potato chips

Fish and chips

Prawns in the basket
served with french fries & tartar

Chicken wrap

Side dishes

Cheese toast
Vegetable spring rolls
Devilled Pork / Chicken Beef / Fish
Vegetable patties
French fries
Potato wedges
Devilled cashew nuts

Desserts

Hot chocolate brownie
Baked cheese cake
Ice cream sundae
Fresh fruit platter

/

1100
1100
1625
1625

2600
1300
1040
1560
2600
1690
1690

2270

2790

2270

2270

2270

1235

1625

2010

2790

2270

2270

All above prices are in LKR and inclusive of taxes


