



## Snack Menu - Pool Bar

## Sandwiches & Burgers

Heritance club	2270
Roasted chicken, crispy bacon, fried egg, cheese, tomato, onion & lettuce	
Heritance beef burger Homemade beef burger with onion confit & blue cheese	2270
Steak baguette Grilled beef minute steak on French bread with tomato, onion & pickle gherkin	2790
Heritance chicken burger Homemade chicken burger with fried egg	2010
Create your own sandwich White or brown bread (grilled, toasted or plain with roasted beef, pork ham, bacon, chicken, tuna, egg, cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce)	1625
Heritance veggie burger Oriental style fried vegetable pattie	1235
Half & half Half portion of Club sandwich A soup of the day	2270
Corn fried chicken Served with potato chips	2270
Fish and chips	2270
Prawns in the basket served with french fries & tartar	2790
Chicken wrap	2270
Side dishes	
Cheese toast Vegetable spring rolls Devilled Pork / Chicken / Beef / Fish Vegetable patties French fries Potato wedges Devilled cashew nuts	1690 1690 2600 1560 1040 1300 2600
Desserts	
Hot chocolate brownie Baked cheese cake Ice cream sundae Fresh fruit platter	1625 1625 1100 1100